P05000128816

| (Re | equestor's Name) | <u></u> |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-----------|
| | | |
| (Ac | idress) | |
| (Ac | idress) | <u> </u> |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phone | #) |
| PICK-UP | | |
| (Bu | usiness Entity Nam | e) |
| (Do | ocument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | Office Use Only | r |



300076631383





07/21/06--01001--009 **35.00

KOMNINOS & FOWKES

LAW GROUP, LLC

709 West Azeele Street Tampa, Florida 33606 (813) 251-3444 (Telephone) (813) 251-3445 (Facsimile) www.kflawgroup.com Serving: Tampa, Dade City, Zephyrhills & Wesley Chapel

July 10, 2006

<u>VIA US MAIL</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: <u>Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation Dream</u> Driven Investments, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madame:

Please find enclosed with this correspondence (1) one signed Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation. The name of the corporation will be amended from Dream Driven Investments, Inc. to Dream-Driven, Inc.

If you should have any questions and/or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me directly.

RECEIVED 06 JUL 12 AH 8: 0' 11, 12 AH 8: 0'

Sincerely,

Tom Komninos



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 13, 2006

TOM KOMNINOS, ESQ. KOMNINOS & FOWKES LAW GROUP, LLC 709 WEST AZEELE STREET TAMPA, FL 33606

SUBJECT: DREAM DRIVEN INVESTMENTS INC. Ref. Number: P05000128816

We have received your document for DREAM DRIVEN INVESTMENTS INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 906A00045096



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

5 e. .

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION DREAM DRIVEN INVESTMENTS INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of G Incorporation, filed 9/20/05, #P05000128816,

FIRST: The name of the corporation is amended: From: DREAM DRIVEN INVESTMENTS INC. To: DREAM-DRIVEN, INC.

SECOND: The amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors on the 6th day of July, 2006.

THIRD: No stock has yet been issued in the corporation.

DATED: July 6, 2006.

DREAM-DRIVEN/INC By:

FILED M. M.C.

WILLIAM D. NAYLOR, JR. Incorporator/Director